
MENU
 L U N C H / D I N N E R  

B A N J O ’ S  @  M O E  R S L

OPENING
HOURS

TUES - SAT
11.30-2.00PM

5.30-8PM

THE
LOCAL

ENTREES & SALADS

SPRING ROLLS
Served with sweet chilli sauce

SOUP OF THE DAY
See staff for details

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, croutons, 
egg and grilled chicken in a creamy 
caesar dressing

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS (2)
Served on jasmine rice

CRUMBED PRAWNS (4)
Served with sweet chilli aioli

LOADED POTATOES
Topped with melted cheese and bacon

CALAMARI (6)
Lemon pepper seasoned calamari
served with tartare sauce & lemon

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 
Add bacon + $2

BANJO’S CRISPY 
CHICKEN SALAD
Salad mix, carrot, red onion, tomato,
cucumber, crumbed chicken pieces
drizzled with ranch dressing

$14.00

$10.00

$25.00

$19.00

$18.00

$16.00

$15.00

$10.00

$23.90

MAIN & HALF SERVE

ROAST OF THE DAY
S/w roasted vegetables & gravy
Half serve $18.00

GUMMY SHARK
Grilled or fried with your choice of
chips, salad or vegetables
Half serve $19.00

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI
Pan-fried chicken, mushroom & garlic
in a rosemary cream sauce, s/w rice,
and your choice of salad or vegetables

CALAMARI
Lemon pepper seasoned calamari s/w
salad, chips, tartare sauce & lemon

CHICKEN PARMA
Topped with napoli, ham & cheese
Half serve $19.00

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Crispy chicken breast with chips,
vegetables or salad
Half serve $19.00

JILL BURGER
Chicken schnitzel, bacon, tomato,
lettuce, cheese & mayo, s/w chips 

CHICKEN CARBONARA
Chicken, bacon, onion & garlic in a
cream sauce tossed through fettuccine
Half serve $18.00

PRAWN & CHICKEN STIR-FRY
Prawns & chicken tossed through
seasonal vegetables, housemade stir-fry
sauce & served on a bed of rice

VEGAN SCHNITZEL
Served with your choice of chips, salad
or vegetables and a side of relish

VEGETARIAN FETTUCCINE
Mushrooms, spinach, garlic & pesto
tossed through fettuccine, s/w parmesan
Half serve $19.00

LAMBS FRY & BACON
Lambs fry with bacon, mash potato,
vegetables & gravy
Half serve $18.00

$26.00

$27.00

$26.90

$27.00

$26.90

$26.90

$22.00

$26.00

$29.00

$21.00

           
$26.00

$25.00

A 10% discount applies to members.
Please see next page for continued mains,
sauces, kids meals & desserts.



MENU
L U N C H  / D I N N E R

B A N J O ’ S  @  M O E  R S L

OPENING
HOURS

TUES - SAT
11.30-2.00PM

5.30-8PM

THE
LOCAL

MUSHROOM GRAVY
 
PLAIN GRAVY  
  
PEPPER GRAVY
 
PRAWN SAUCE 

OTHER SAUCES
 Tomato, tartare, sweet chilli, aioli, BBQ

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$8.90

$2.00

DESSERTS

$10.00

$6.50

$10.00

$5.50

$14.00

PLEASE NOTE
We are not a certified gluten free kitchen. We try our best to cater for food related allergies to the best of

our abilities, however, we cannot guarantee our products to be 100% gluten free.

STICKY DATE PUDDING
Sticky date pudding with
butterscotch sauce and ice-cream

JAM BALL DONUTS (2)
Warm donuts with cinnamon sugar

PAVLOVA
Served with cream & berry coulis

ICE-CREAM SUNDAE
Your choice of chocolate, strawberry,
caramel or blue heaven topping,
finished with whipped cream and a
chocolate freddo frog

BANANA FRITTER
Served with ice-cream and cream

SAUCES 

LAMB CUTLETS (3)
Grilled lamb cutlets served with mash
potato, vegetables & a side of gravy

PORTERHOUSE 300g
Served with chips, vegetables or salad 
& a side of gravy

BANJOS BUSHMANS PLATE
Grilled lamb cutlet, snag, bacon, 
tomato, steak, egg, served with chips,
vegetables or salad

BANJOS DIGGERS PLATE
Snag, bacon, lambs fry served with 
mash, vegetables & gravy

$36.00

$38.00

$39.00

$20.00

SIDES

SIDE OF CHIPS

BOWL OF CHIPS

BOWL OF WEDGES

ONION RINGS

SIDE OF VEGETABLES

SIDE SALAD

KIDS MENU

NUGGETS & CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS

PARMA & CHIPS

$9.00

$9.00

$15.00

$4.00

$9.00

$14.00

$7.00

$7.00

$3.50


