– L U N C H / D I N N E R —



M		N	U
ΒΑΝΙΟ΄	S @	ΜΟΕ	RSL

OPENING HOURS

TUES - SAT 11.30-2.00PM 5.30-8PM

ENTREES & SALADS			
SPRING ROLLS Served with sweet chilli sauce	\$14.00	LOADED POTATOES Topped with melted cheese and bacon	\$16.00
SOUP OF THE DAY See staff for details	\$10.00	CALAMARI (6) Lemon pepper seasoned calamari served with tartare sauce & lemon	\$15.00
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, croutons, egg and grilled chicken in a creamy caesar dressing	\$25.00	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD Add bacon + \$2	\$10.00
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS (2) Served on jasmine rice	\$19.00	BANJO'S CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD Salad mix, carrot, red onion, tomato,	\$23.90
CRUMBED PRAWNS (4) Served with sweet chilli aioli	\$18.00	cucumber, crumbed chicken pieces drizzled with ranch dressing	
 MAIN & HALF SERVE			
ROAST OF THE DAY S/w roasted vegetables & gravy Half serve \$18.00	\$26.00	CHICKEN CARBONARA Chicken, bacon, onion & garlic in a cream sauce tossed through fettuccine	\$26.00
GUMMY SHARK Grilled or fried with your choice of chips, salad or vegetables Half serve \$19.00	\$27.00	Half serve \$18.00 PRAWN & CHICKEN STIR-FRY Prawns & chicken tossed through seasonal vegetables, housemade stir-fry	\$29.00
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI Pan-fried chicken, mushroom & garlic in a rosemary cream sauce, s/w rice, and your choice of salad or vegetables	\$26.90	sauce & served on a bed of rice VEGAN SCHNITZEL Served with your choice of chips, salad or vegetables and a side of relish	\$21.00
CALAMARI Lemon pepper seasoned calamari s/w salad, chips, tartare sauce & lemon	\$27.00 \$26.90	VEGETARIAN FETTUCCINE Mushrooms, spinach, garlic & pesto tossed through fettuccine, s/w parmesar Half serve \$19.00	\$26.00 1
CHICKEN PARMA Topped with napoli, ham & cheese Half serve \$19.00	\$26.90	LAMBS FRY & BACON Lambs fry with bacon, mash potato,	\$25.00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Crispy chicken breast with chips, vegetables or salad Half serve \$19.00	<i>~-0.j0</i>	vegetables & gravy Half serve \$18.00	
JILL BURGER Chicken schnitzel, bacon, tomato,	\$22.00	A 10% discount applies to members. Please see next page for continued mains, sauces, kids meals & desserts.	

Chicken schnitzel, bacon, tomato, lettuce, cheese & mayo, s/w chips

___LUNCH /DINNER_

THE LOCAL

BANJO'S @ MOE RSL

OPENING HOURS

TUES - SAT 11.30-2.00PM 5.30-8PM

	LAMB CUTLETS (3) Grilled lamb cutlets served with mash potato, vegetables & a side of gravy	\$36.00
	PORTERHOUSE 300g Served with chips, vegetables or salad & a side of gravy	\$38.00
•	BANJOS BUSHMANS PLATE Grilled lamb cutlet, snag, bacon, tomato, steak, egg, served with chips, vegetables or salad	\$39.00
	BANJOS DIGGERS PLATE Snag, bacon, lambs fry served with mash, vegetables & gravy	\$20.00

\$4.00

\$9.00

\$14.00

\$7.00

\$7.00

\$3.50

KIDS MENU

NUGGETS & CHIPS	\$9.00
FISH & CHIPS	\$9.00
PARMA & CHIPS	\$15.00



DESSERTS

Stic	ICKY DATE PUDDING by date pudding with terscotch sauce and ice-cream	\$10.00
	■ BALL DONUTS (2) rm donuts with cinnamon sugar	\$6.50
	VLOVA ved with cream & berry coulis	\$10.00
You cara fini	E-CREAM SUNDAE ar choice of chocolate, strawberry, amel or blue heaven topping, shed with whipped cream and a colate freddo frog	\$5.50
	NANA FRITTER ved with ice-cream and cream	\$14.00

PLEASE NOTE

We are **not** a certified gluten free kitchen. We try our best to cater for food related allergies to the best of our abilities, however, we cannot guarantee our products to be 100% gluten free.

SIDE OF VEGETABLES

SAUCES

ONION RINGS

SIDE OF CHIPS

BOWL OF CHIPS

BOWL OF WEDGES

SIDES

MUSHROOM GRAVY	\$2.00
PLAIN GRAVY	\$2.00
PEPPER GRAVY	\$2.00
PRAWN SAUCE	\$8.90
OTHER SAUCES Tomato, tartare, sweet chilli, aioli, BBQ	\$2.00